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Rangliste Volksschiessen 2016

Kat. Stat Name Vorname Ort Jg 1. 10er 2. 10er 1. 5er 2. 5er

1 F E Elsener Patrick Menzingen 1970 98 97 50

2 F E Gilgien Patrick Oberägeri 1978 98 97 50

3 F E Wiss Josef Zug 1941 98 96 50

4 F E Weiss Cornel Zug 1995 98 95 50

5 A G Steiner Walter Steinhausen 1955 97 96 50

6 F E Weiss Franz Zug 1965 97 95 50

7 F E Fassbind Xaver Steinhausen 1961 97 50

8 F E Eberhard Theres Steinhausen 1960 97 50

9 A B Wiget Peter Zug 1938 97 48

10 F E Simmen Nicole Steinhausen 1991 97 48

11 F E Eberhard Markus Steinhausen 1952 97 47

12 F E Köppel Florian Küssnacht am Rigi 1981 96 95 50

13 A G Gilgien Sascha Root 1973 96 90 50

14 A B Otzenberger René Menzingen 1942 96 49

15 A G Reichle Heinz Wettingen 1949 95 95

16 A G Rothe Erich Zug 1952 95 93 47

17 F G Meili-Köppel Kathrin Mettmenstetten 1983 94 93 49

18 A G Geissmann Robert Cham 1949 94 82 49

19 A B Rinderli Angela Oberägeri 1978 93 91 50

20 F E Elsener Josef Zug 1944 93 91 47

21 A G Karrer Marcel Zug 1953 93 90 49

22 F J Vetter Noah Cham 1996 92 91 49

23 A J Huth Julius Zug 2001 91 88 50

24 A J Elsener Loris Menzingen 2002 91 87 50

25 F E Reichenbach Hansruedi Rotkreuz 1951 91 48

26 F B Kleinschmidt Michael Neuheim 1950 90 90

27 A G Ganic Vlado Steinhausen 1985 90 89 49

28 F E Böhlen Fritz Allenwinden 1936 90 88 45

29 A J Isele Maximilian Zug 2002 89 89 50

30 A J Rust Lars Baar 2004 89 88 47

31 A G Köppel Rudolf Zug 1944 89 45

32 A G Nussbaumer Sabrina Unterägeri 1988 84 79 47

33 A G Jans Viktor Steinhausen 1960 83 48

34 A J Weingarten Sofie München 1997 82 46

35 A J Hauser Luca Zug 2001 82 71 45 41

36 A G Meier Heinz Steinhausen 1963 81 42

37 A G Jans Alexandra Steinhausen 1991 78 43

38 A G La Marca Tania Steinhausen 1980 78 75 45

39 A J Jans Valentina Steinhausen 1998 76 45

40 A G Weingarten Dirk München 1963 75 42

41 A J Ming Andri Sins 2006 75 41 33

42 A J Bonny Victoria Oberwil 2005 74 74 40

43 A G Meier Yupha Steinhausen 1967 43 33

44 A J Indergand Colin Zug 2007 35

Kat: A Aufgelegt
F Frei

Stat: G Gäste
J Jungschützen
B Vereinsschützen
E Lizenzschützen

Gesamtrangliste
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Kat. Stat Name Vorname Ort Jg 1. 10er 2. 10er 1. 5er 2. 5er

1 A G Steiner Walter Steinhausen 1955 97 96 50

2 A G Gilgien Sascha Root 1973 96 90 50

3 A G Reichle Heinz Wettingen 1949 95 95

4 A G Rothe Erich Zug 1952 95 93 47

5 F G Meili-Köppel Kathrin Mettmenstetten 1983 94 93 49

6 A G Geissmann Robert Cham 1949 94 82 49

7 A G Karrer Marcel Zug 1953 93 90 49

8 A G Ganic Vlado Steinhausen 1985 90 89 49

9 A G Köppel Rudolf Zug 1944 89 45

10 A G Nussbaumer Sabrina Unterägeri 1988 84 79 47

11 A G Jans Viktor Steinhausen 1960 83 48

12 A G Meier Heinz Steinhausen 1963 81 42

13 A G Jans Alexandra Steinhausen 1991 78 43

14 A G La Marca Tania Steinhausen 1980 78 75 45

15 A G Weingarten Dirk München 1963 75 42

16 A G Meier Yupha Steinhausen 1967 43 33

Kat: A Aufgelegt

F Frei

Stat: G Gäste

J Jungschützen

B Vereinsschützen

E Lizenzschützen
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 Gäste

Gästerangliste
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Kat. Stat Name Vorname Ort Jg 1. 10er 2. 10er 1. 5er 2. 5er

1 F J Vetter Noah Cham 1996 92 91 49

2 A J Huth Julius Zug 2001 91 88 50

3 A J Elsener Loris Menzingen 2002 91 87 50

4 A J Isele Maximilian Zug 2002 89 89 50

5 A J Rust Lars Baar 2004 89 88 47

6 A J Weingarten Sofie München 1997 82 46

7 A J Hauser Luca Zug 2001 82 71 45 41

8 A J Jans Valentina Steinhausen 1998 76 45

9 A J Ming Andri Sins 2006 75 41 33

10 A J Bonny Victoria Oberwil 2005 74 74 40

11 A J Indergand Colin Zug 2007 35

Kat: A Aufgelegt

F Frei

Stat: G Gäste

J Jungschützen

B Vereinsschützen

E Lizenzschützen
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 Nachwuchs

Nachwuchsrangliste
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Rang Gruppenname Schützen JG Resultat Total Auszahlung

1 Patrick Gilgien 1 Gilgien Patrick

Rinderli Angela

Gilgien Sascha

1978

1978

1973

98

93

96

287 30.00

2 Patrick Elsener Elsener Patrick

Elsener Loris

Otzenberger Renè

1970

2002

1942

98

91

96

285 20.00

3 Fritz Böhlen Böhlen Fritz

Wiget Peter

Karrer Marcel

1936

1938

1953

90

97

93

280 20.00

4 Florian Köppel Köppel Florian

Meili- Köppel Kathrin

Köppel Rudolf

1981

1983

1944

96

94

89

279 15.00

5 Patrick Gilgien 2 Ganic Vlado

La Marca Tania

Nussbaumer Sabrina

1985

1980

1988

90

78

84

252 15.00

100.00
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Gruppenrangliste
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